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Wyoming Central School District
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025

NVISI

Account: General Fund

Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 239,972.70

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 216,979.14

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 2,809.11> EQS - A?r‘\ \ 3035
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 20,184.45
Cash Account Balance: 20,184 .45
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
03/26/2025 41663 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88.56
04/16/2025 41698 MATTHEWS BUS PARTS 162,5692.05
04/16/2025 41699 MJ MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC. 75.99
04/23/2025 41702 ASBO NEW YORK 280.00
04/23/2025 41704 ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 79.87
04/23/2025 41705 FRONTIER 637.74
04/23/2025 41706 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 47,533.93
04/23/2025 41707 LIBERTY RESQURCES POST, PLLC 207.00
04/23/2025 41709 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 1,071.24
04/23/2025 41711 USPS POSTMASTER 350.00
04/30/2025 41713 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,497.00
04/30/2025 41714 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,533.60
Outstanding Check Total: 216,979.14
Prepared By &3 Approved By

05/05/2025 11:28 AM
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Wyoming Central School District N

I1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025

Account: General Fund Money Market

Cash Account(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 4,347,148.45
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,347,148.45
Cash Account Balance: 4,347,148.45

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total:
Prepared By Approved By

05/05/2025 11:32 AM Page 1n
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Wyoming Central School District N

1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account{s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 4,197.56
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,197 .56
Cash Account Balance: 4,197.56
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
& zﬁ@uj g? M‘yf M;(/ ==
Prepared By N Approved By

05/05/2025 11:51 AM Page 17
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Wyoming Central School District NAISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTAZS 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 22,357.10

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.co

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 22,357.10

Cash Account Balance: 22,357.10

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By ) Approved By

05/05/2025 11:49 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District NI SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025

Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101

Ending Bank Balance: 1,680,096.87

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,680,096.87

Cash Account Balance: 1,680,006.87

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By Approved By

05/05/2025 11:55 AM Page 111



Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 1,028.83
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,025.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - .00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3.83
Cash Account Balance: 3.83
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
04/23/2025 1975 GROUND PENETRATING RADAR SYSTEMS, 1,025.00
LLC
Outstanding Check Total: 1,025.00
: (} ] V\\u- /
Prepared By N Approved By

05/05/2025 11:54 AM
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Wyoming Central School District N

1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025
Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance:; 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
ABES
Prepared By v Approved By

05/05/2025 12:53 PM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Chndp iy
Prepared By \A{)pmved By

05/05/2025 12:53 PM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NS S|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 4/30/2025

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 17.210.33

OQutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 17,210.33

Cash Account Balance: 17,210.33

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By v Approved By

05/05/2025 12:55 PM Page 111
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